Certificate Number: 20-032
Page 1 of 4
1135 M Street, Suite 110 / Lincoln, Nebraska 68508
The National Conference on Weights and Measures (NCWM) does not approve, recommend or endorse any proprietary product or material, either as a single item or as
a class or group. Results shall not be used in advertising or sales promotion to indicate explicit or implicit endorsement of the product or material by the NCWM.
For:
Computing Scale
and Non-Computing Scale, Digital Electronic
Model: TVD-xx / TVP-xx Series
nmax: 6000
emin: 0.001 lb / 0.0005kg
Capacity: 6 lb (3 kg) to 60 lb (30kg)
Platform: 300 mm x 230 mm
Accuracy Class: III
Submitted By:
VisionTechShop.com
100 Temple Ave.
Hackensack, NJ 07601
Tel: 201-679-7793
Contact: JONG IL KIM
Email: GoUSApos@gmail.com
Web site: www.VisionTechShop.com
Standard Features and Options
TVP JR, TVP JR-P, TVP PLUS, TVP PLUS-P are computing scales, TVD, TVD JR are
non- computing scales
Model Maximum Capacity d=emin
TVP JR / TVP PLUS-12 12 lb / 6 kg 0.002 lb / 0.001 kg
TVP JR / TVP PLUS-30  30 lb / 12 kg 0.005 lb / 0.002 kg
TVP JR / TVP PLUS-60  60 lb / 30 kg 0.01 lb / 0.005 kg
TVP JR-P / TVP PLUS-P-12  12 lb / 6 kg 0.002 lb / 0.001 kg
TVP JR-P / TVP PLUS-P-30  30 lb / 12 kg 0.005 lb / 0.002 kg
TVP JR-P / TVP PLUS-P-60  60 lb / 30 kg 0.01 lb / 0.005 kg
TVD / TVD JR-6 6 lb / 3 kg / 96 oz 0.001 lb / 0.0005 kg / 0.02 oz
TVD / TVD JR-12  12 lb / 6 kg / 192 oz 0.002 lb / 0.001 kg / 0.05 oz
TVD / TVD JR-30  30 lb / 12 kg / 480 oz 0.005 lb / 0.002 kg / 0.1 oz
TVD / TVD JR-60  60 lb / 30 kg / 960 oz 0.01 lb / 0.005 kg / 0.2 oz